
COMM NW COR OF E1/2 OF W1/2 OF N
RUN S 705.01 FT FOR POB, RUN E 3
S 582.25 FT TO N R/W OF SR-138, 

NEWSOME BETTY H (ESTATE)
C/O 155 SW LYNN SHERMAN TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-2207

25-7S-16-04321-036

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25716.020 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/23/2015 TW 4.01 40,100 0 0 40,100

STANDARD
3

22,344
11,800
40,100
74,244
2,384
71,860

0
71,860
74,244

0

74,244

0822/2120 5/17/1996 WD Q I 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERLIE TRULUCK

BETTY NEWSOME

0756/1322 2/12/1992 CT U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MANGELS

TRULUCK
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SALE:3:1: 4.01 ACRES PLUS IMP

SALE:2:1: CERTIFICATE OF TITLE - REPO

SALE:1:1: 1979 NOBILITY MH

XFOB:1:1: NOBILITY MH

14352 M H 125 08/03/1998

HX Base Yr

1759 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 60
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 40
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,064 87.5000 52.50 55,860 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 984

BAS 984 100 984 20,664

FOP 156 35 55 1,155

UOP 100 25 25 525

1,240 1,064 22,344

BAS= W34 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W18 S24 E30 FOP=  E13 N12 W13
S12$ N12 E22 N12$.

BAS

34

18

24

30

12

22

12

UOP 10

10

10

10

FOP

13

12

13

12

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 12 14 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 0 0 3 50 150

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 12 21 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 0 0 3 50 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

11,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,100

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


